rat®

2023 - 2024
Jefferson Elementary School
AUGUST
14 Ist Day of School
15 PTA Meeting, 8:30 a.m.
17 Back to School Night 6:00-7:15 p.m.
22 ELAC/SSC Meeting, 8:30 a.m.
25 Spirit Day (Jefferson T-Shirt Day)
SEPTEMBER
4 LABOR DAY - NO SCHOOL
12 Fall Pictures, Preschool - 6th Grade
14 PTA Meeting, 8:30 a.m.
21 ELAC/SSC Meeting, 8:30 a.m.
29 Progress Reports Sent Home
29 Spirit Day (Disney Day)
OCTOBER
12 PTA Meeting, 8:30 a.m.
19 ELAC/SSC Meeting, 8:30 a.m.
24 Make-Up Picture Day
23-27 Red Ribbon Week and Book Fair
25 Trunk or Treat
27 Spirit Day (Crazy Hair Day)
NOVEMBER
3 Minimum Day - Report Cards - Dismissal 11:40
8-9 PARENT CONFERENCES - NO SCHOOL
(Report Cards Go Home)
10 VETERANS DAY - NO SCHOOL
13-17 Trimester Awards Assemblies (invite only)
16 ELAC/SSC Meeting, 8:30 a.m.
17 Spirit Day (Sports Day)

20-24 THANKSGIVING BREAK - NO SCHOOL



DECEMBER

14
22
25-Jan. 5

JANUARY

8
11
15
18
19
26
31

FEBRUARY

8
12-14
15

16

19

23

23

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

1

1

4-5

5

14

20

21

21

22
25-29

11
18
19
26
28

6-10

PTA Meeting, 8:30
Spirit Day (Pajama and Stuffed Animal Day)
WINTER RECESS - NO SCHOOL

Classes Resume

PTA Meeting, 8:30

MARTIN LUTHER KING DAY - NO SCHOOL
ELAC/SSC Meeting, 8:30 a.m.

Progress Reports Sent Home

Spirit Day (Twins Day)

PIQE Orientation

PTA Meeting, 8:30

6th Grade Science Camp

ELAC/SSC Meeting, 8:30 a.m.

LINCOLN’S DAY - NO SCHOOL
PRESIDENT’S DAY — NO SCHOOL
Minimum Day - Report Cards - Dismissal 11:40
Spirit Day (Western Day)

Report Cards Go Home

Read Across America Day

Trimester Awards Assemblies (invite only)
Spring Pictures, Preschool - 6th Grade
PTA Meeting, 8:30

PIQE Parent Graduation, 6:00 p.m.
ELAC/SSC Meeting, 8:30 a.m.

Open House 6:00-7:00 p.m.

Spirit Day (Pop Culture)

SPRING BREAK — NO SCHOOL

PTA Meeting, 8:30
ELAC/SSC Meeting, 8:30 a.m
Progress Reports Sent Home
Spring Carnival

Spirit Day (Crazy Socks Day)

Staff Appreciation Week



9 PTA Meeting, 8:30

16 ELAC/SSC Meeting, 8:30 a.m

17 DLI Biliteracy Ceremony, 8:30 a.m.

17 Minimum Day - Report Cards - Dismissal 11:40
20-22 Trimester Awards Assemblies (invite only)

23 6th Grade Pool Party

27 MEMORIAL DAY - NO SCHOOL

30 6th Grade Promotion, 9:00 a.m.

31 Spirit Day (Wear Your Favorite Color Day)

31 Last Day of School (Report Cards Go Home)



