

2023 - 2024 <u>Jefferson Elementary School</u>

AUGUST	
14	1st Day of School
15	PTA Meeting, 8:30 a.m.
17	Back to School Night 6:00-7:15 p.m.
22	ELAC/SSC Meeting, 8:30 a.m.
25	Spirit Day (Jefferson T-Shirt Day)
SEPTEMBER	
4	LABOR DAY - NO SCHOOL
12	Fall Pictures, Preschool - 6th Grade
14	PTA Meeting, 8:30 a.m.
21	ELAC/SSC Meeting, 8:30 a.m.
29	Progress Reports Sent Home
29	Spirit Day (Disney Day)
OCTOBER	
12	PTA Meeting, 8:30 a.m.
19	ELAC/SSC Meeting, 8:30 a.m.
24	Make-Up Picture Day
23-27	Red Ribbon Week and Book Fair
25	Trunk or Treat
27	Spirit Day (Crazy Hair Day)
NOVEMBER	
3	Minimum Day - Report Cards - Dismissal 11:40
8-9	PARENT CONFERENCES - NO SCHOOL
	(Report Cards Go Home)
10	VETERANS DAY – NO SCHOOL
13-17	Trimester Awards Assemblies (invite only)
16	ELAC/SSC Meeting, 8:30 a.m.
17	Spirit Day (Sports Day)
20-24	THANKSGIVING BREAK - NO SCHOOL

DECE	MBER	
	14	PTA Meeting, 8:30
	22	Spirit Day (Pajama and Stuffed Animal Day)
	25-Jan. 5	WINTER RECESS – NO SCHOOL
JANU	ARY	
	8	Classes Resume
	11	PTA Meeting, 8:30
	15	MARTIN LUTHER KING DAY – NO SCHOOL
	18	ELAC/SSC Meeting, 8:30 a.m.
	19	Progress Reports Sent Home
	26	Spirit Day (Twins Day)
	31	PIQE Orientation
FEBR	UARY	
	8	PTA Meeting, 8:30
	12-14	6th Grade Science Camp
	15	ELAC/SSC Meeting, 8:30 a.m.
	16	LINCOLN'S DAY – NO SCHOOL
	19	PRESIDENT'S DAY – NO SCHOOL
	23	Minimum Day - Report Cards - Dismissal 11:40
	23	Spirit Day (Western Day)
MARO	CH	
	1	Report Cards Go Home
	1	Read Across America Day
	4-5	Trimester Awards Assemblies (invite only)
	5	Spring Pictures, Preschool - 6th Grade
	1.4	
	14	PTA Meeting, 8:30
	20	PIQE Parent Graduation, 6:00 p.m.
	20 21	PIQE Parent Graduation, 6:00 p.m. ELAC/SSC Meeting, 8:30 a.m.
	20 21 21	PIQE Parent Graduation, 6:00 p.m. ELAC/SSC Meeting, 8:30 a.m. Open House 6:00-7:00 p.m.
	20 21 21 22	PIQE Parent Graduation, 6:00 p.m. ELAC/SSC Meeting, 8:30 a.m. Open House 6:00-7:00 p.m. Spirit Day (Pop Culture)
	20 21 21	PIQE Parent Graduation, 6:00 p.m. ELAC/SSC Meeting, 8:30 a.m. Open House 6:00-7:00 p.m.
APRII	20 21 21 22 25-29	PIQE Parent Graduation, 6:00 p.m. ELAC/SSC Meeting, 8:30 a.m. Open House 6:00-7:00 p.m. Spirit Day (Pop Culture) SPRING BREAK – NO SCHOOL
APRII	20 21 21 22 25-29	PIQE Parent Graduation, 6:00 p.m. ELAC/SSC Meeting, 8:30 a.m. Open House 6:00-7:00 p.m. Spirit Day (Pop Culture) SPRING BREAK – NO SCHOOL PTA Meeting, 8:30
APRII	20 21 21 22 25-29	PIQE Parent Graduation, 6:00 p.m. ELAC/SSC Meeting, 8:30 a.m. Open House 6:00-7:00 p.m. Spirit Day (Pop Culture) SPRING BREAK – NO SCHOOL PTA Meeting, 8:30 ELAC/SSC Meeting, 8:30 a.m
APRII	20 21 21 22 25-29	PIQE Parent Graduation, 6:00 p.m. ELAC/SSC Meeting, 8:30 a.m. Open House 6:00-7:00 p.m. Spirit Day (Pop Culture) SPRING BREAK – NO SCHOOL PTA Meeting, 8:30 ELAC/SSC Meeting, 8:30 a.m Progress Reports Sent Home
APRII	20 21 21 22 25-29 11 18 19 26	PIQE Parent Graduation, 6:00 p.m. ELAC/SSC Meeting, 8:30 a.m. Open House 6:00-7:00 p.m. Spirit Day (Pop Culture) SPRING BREAK – NO SCHOOL PTA Meeting, 8:30 ELAC/SSC Meeting, 8:30 a.m Progress Reports Sent Home Spring Carnival
APRII	20 21 21 22 25-29	PIQE Parent Graduation, 6:00 p.m. ELAC/SSC Meeting, 8:30 a.m. Open House 6:00-7:00 p.m. Spirit Day (Pop Culture) SPRING BREAK – NO SCHOOL PTA Meeting, 8:30 ELAC/SSC Meeting, 8:30 a.m Progress Reports Sent Home
APRII MAY	20 21 21 22 25-29 11 18 19 26	PIQE Parent Graduation, 6:00 p.m. ELAC/SSC Meeting, 8:30 a.m. Open House 6:00-7:00 p.m. Spirit Day (Pop Culture) SPRING BREAK – NO SCHOOL PTA Meeting, 8:30 ELAC/SSC Meeting, 8:30 a.m Progress Reports Sent Home Spring Carnival

PTA Meeting, 8:30
ELAC/SSC Meeting, 8:30 a.m
DLI Biliteracy Ceremony, 8:30 a.m.
Minimum Day - Report Cards - Dismissal 11:40
Trimester Awards Assemblies (invite only)
oth Grade Pool Party
MEMORIAL DAY - NO SCHOOL
6th Grade Promotion, 9:00 a.m.
Spirit Day (Wear Your Favorite Color Day)
Last Day of School (Report Cards Go Home)